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キャップ

ポンプ

ショルダー

ボトル

PET

PP , METAL

ABS

Out : PMMA

In : PET

CSB-P : 材質
キャップ

中栓

ショルダー

ボトル

Out : PMMA

In : PP

PE

ABS

Out : PMMA

In :    PET

CSB-S : 材質

CSB-25P

□36.7

CSB-35P

□36.5

CSB-45P

□36.6

CSB-140P

□44.0

CSB-140S

□43.4

CSB-140SCSB-140PCSB-45PCSB-25P CSB-35P

内容量（g）
（満量 O.F.）

吐出量
（CC）

CSB-25P

CSB-35P

品番
適合するキャップ・付属品

キャップ 中栓（Φ4/Φ9.5） ポンプ

CSB-45P 59.5

41.4

32.1 0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

ー

140.0

143.4

CSB-140P

CSB-140S

……2パーツの角型シリーズ……
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